6th Form Scheme of work
Practical PH3 skills and past paper questions to do throughout the year
Thursday 3rd September to Friday 9th October 5 weeks
PH1.1 Basic Physics
PH1.4 Conduction of Electricity
Moving onto the other PH1 sections
Monday 12th to Friday 16th October 1 week

Revision, test (PH 1.1 & 1.4) and review

Monday 2nd November to Friday 4th December 6 weeks

Completion of PH1
Monday 7th to Thursday 17th December 1½ weeks
Revision, test (PH1) and review

Monday 11th January to Friday 26th March 10 weeks
Completion of PH2
Revision, test (PH2) and review

Tuesday 20th April to Friday 29th May 6 weeks

PH 4.2 & start PH 5.4
Once a week tests on PH1 and PH2

Revision of PH1 & PH2 – starting two weeks before half term
Mock PH3 paper

Monday 8th June to Wednesday 15th July 4½ weeks
Mock exams, marking papers, hand back and go over

TBD depending on how the Head of 6th Form organises the time
